
Pos 

 

nad600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

76 

61 

11 

27 

49 

84 

47 

240 

123 

94 

25 

54 

87 

50 

44 

91 

131 

60 

18 

28 

21 

2 

34 

26 

75 

15 

777 

16 

82 

38 

25 

85 

63 

Name 

Jiří ŠUSTR 
Miroslav POKORNÝ 
Lukáš SIMON 
Jiří PETRLA 
Leoš HLAVÁČEK 
Tomáš BOROVKA 
David HANZALÍK 
Peter DUCHYŇA 
Ján MATIS 
Dan VYSLOUŽIL 
Tomáš MILICHOVSKÝ 
Juraj KNEZOVIČ 
Emil KRCHŇAVÝ 
Marek STIBOR 
Marcin DĄBROWSKI 
Lukáš VÁCLAVOVIČ 
Filip HARANTA 
Radovan ŠTĚPÁNEK 
Martin HÁJEK 
Martin POLÁK 
René MĹKVY 
Boris BALNA 
Luboš JELÍNEK 
Michal PODRÁBSKÝ 
Martin PAVLÍČEK 

Miroslav MEDEK 
Martin KLAR 
Zdeněk SEDLÁK 
Karel PEŠEK 
Michal ŠKROB 
Tomáš MILICHOVSKÝ 
Jan HUK 
Petr VAJNER 

Značka 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda 

YAMAHA 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Honda 

YAMAHA YZF-R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Kawasaki zx10r 

aprilia RSV4 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 

Kawasaki ZX10r 

SUZUKI 

Kawasaki ZX10-R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha r1 

BMW M 1000RR 

ducati 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha R1M 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha 

Štát 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

Typ  licen c ie 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

ACCR 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

CAMS 

CAMS 

SMF 

SMF 

CAMS 

SMF 

CAMS 

SMF 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

SMF 

SMF 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

SMF 

CAMS 

CAMS 

AMFK 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Class 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

nad600 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

6 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

25:34.105 

25:34.972 

25:51.360 

25:55.511 

26:05.794 

26:06.156 

26:06.505 

26:21.771 

26:32.622 

26:37.426 

26:40.140 

26:42.743 

26:48.188 

26:48.693 

26:48.979 

26:50.058 

27:04.376 

27:14.458 

27:17.416 

27:18.071 

27:28.608 

27:39.939 

27:51.647 

25:47.782 

26:09.597 

14:10.389 

4:23.933 

4:48.145 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

0.867 

17.255 

21.406 

31.689 

32.051 

32.400 

47.666 

58.517 

1:03.321 

1:06.035 

1:08.638 

1:14.083 

1:14.588 

1:14.874 

1:15.953 

1:30.271 

1:40.353 

1:43.311 

1:43.966 

1:54.503 

2:05.834 

2:17.542 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:06.833 

2:06.578 

2:07.483 

2:08.390 

2:09.187 

2:09.108 

2:09.333 

2:09.293 

2:11.669 

2:11.536 

2:11.486 

2:12.272 

2:12.265 

2:12.174 

2:12.038 

2:12.371 

2:13.075 

2:13.613 

2:14.665 

2:14.366 

2:15.126 

2:15.947 

2:16.702 

2:18.769 

2:32.623 

2:16.479 

2:09.831 

2:27.436 

In Lap 

10 

3 

3 

11 

4 

3 

3 

2 

4 

11 

12 

7 

5 

6 

11 

11 

7 

12 

12 

10 

4 

11 

10 

8 

3 

4 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.867 

Avg. Speed 

152,147 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.578 

Best Speed 

153,667 

Best Lap by 

61 - Miroslav POKORNÝ 
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Jarní cena Brna 
6-nad 600 CAMS 

nad 600 CAMS Závod II. 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:23:09 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

23.04.2023 15:20 
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Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY
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